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2025 Victorian Junior Championships - G Girls Under 15 Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Nadia Van Zon

Pirthika
Thavendran

Matilda Lynn
Mia Sundernathan

Layla Hassan

Team

Nadia van Zon

Pirthika
Thavendran

Matilda Lynn
Mia Sundernathan

Layla Hassan

Matches
won

4

Matches
lost

0

Matches won
%

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Games Games lost

won

12

10

12

Games won
%

100%

56.3%

37.5%

43.8%

25%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

135

146

131

133

120

75

128

155

145

162

64.3%

53.3%

45.8%

47.8%

42.6%
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