

## Squash and Racquetball Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## 2025 Victorian Junior Championships - G Girls Under 15 Detailed Ladder

		Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	_	Games lost	Games won %	Points F won	Points lost Po	oints won %
1.	Nadia van Zon	Nadia van Zon	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	135	75	64.3%
2.	Pirthika Thavendran	Pirthika Thavendran	4	3	1	75%	9	7	56.3%	146	128	53.3%
3.	Matilda Lynn	Matilda Lynn	4	2	2	50%	6	10	37.5%	131	155	45.8%
4.	Mia Sundernathan	Mia Sundernathan	4	1	3	25%	7	9	43.8%	133	145	47.8%
5.	Layla Hassan	Layla Hassan	4	0	4	0%	4	12	25%	120	162	42.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 03:31:50